RDL track system

Datasheet

RDL track system

The plug and play RDL track

Philips RDL track is a plug and play power track for low-voltage Philips Retail Display Lighting systems. The unique
“twist locks” click into place anywhere along the power track, so you can connect multiple shelf lights with just one
neat power track and one power cable to the driver
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Ordering data

Commercial product name

RDL track 1800mm gr

RDL track 1200mm gr

RDL track 600mm gr

InteGrade track power cable 1.5m gr
InteGrade track power cable 1.5m gr angle
InteGrade track cable M 0.7m gr angle
InteGrade track cable 0.7m gr angle
InteGrade track cable 0.3m transp angle
InteGrade track cable 0.4m transp angle
InteGrade track cable 0.5m transp angle

Mechanical characteristics

EOC

8718699 701918 00
8718699 701932 00
8718699 701956 00
8718699 701970 00
8718699 701994 00
8718699 702014 00
8718699 702038 00
8718699 702052 00
8718699 702076 00
8718699 702090 00

12NC

9290 021 13606
9290 021 13706
9290 021 13806
9290 021 13906
9290 021 14006
9290 021 14106
9290 021 14206
9290 021 14306
9290 021 14406
9290 021 14506

Box quantity

10
10
10
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

RDL track

InteGrade InteGrade
track cable M track cable
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InteGrade
track power cables
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Absolute ratings

Parameter Min Max Unit
Ambient temperature -30 45 °C
Storage temperature -30 60 °C

Storage and use at relative humidity < 90%
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